
BARNHILL BROS.*

FIRESALE
SALE BEGINS
FEBRUARY 20

THURSDAY
9:00 A. M.SHARP

We are putting our entire stock on sale at sacrifice prices, although a

great many items suffered no damage whatever during the recent fire. And
most of those articles which were smoke damaged can be cleaned and made
just as good as new. You cannot judge these values bv the prices we have
put on them. You must see them. Buy now and save 3!) to 60 per cent.

SALE CONTINUES
FOR ONLY

NINE DAYS
ENDING MARCH 1st

LL BEST SHEETING
10c value.now

5c
OUTING, WHITE, BLUE, PINK

10c value.now

5c
HART, SCHAFFNER & MARX
CLOTHES $30 values now

$15.00
WORK SHOES FOR MEN

$2.98 values now

$1.29

9-4 SHEETING, bleached and 19cunbleached, 35c value, now

80-SQUARE PRINTS, 1 I p19c value, now
* i-V/

ALL 15c PRINTS, Qf*
now VFv

BED SPREADS,
$2.00 value, now $1.00

BED SPREADS,
$1.00 value, now 49c

BED BLANKETS, Double $1.49$3.00 value, now

BED BLANKETS, Double 97c$1.89 value, now

81 x 90 SHEETS,
$1.00 value 79c

81 x 99 SHEETS,
$1.50 value, now $1.09

71 x 108 SHEETS,
$1.50 value, now $1.09

PILLOW CASES, 1 Tf*25c value, now J- .

BABY BLANKETS,
89c value, now 49c

BABY BLANKETS,
69c value, now 39c
Our store will be closed until the sale

begins at 9 a. m. Thursday morning to ar¬

range and mark down stock.

Big TURKISH TOWELS, 1
25c value, now

TURKISH TOWELS,
15c value, now 8c

ONE LOT of SWEATERS,
$1.00 value, now

ONE LOT of SWEATERS, f»
$2.00 value, now

' > «^ry

LADIES' OVERSHOES,
75c value, now 25c

BEDROOM SHOES,
50c value, now 29c

BEDROOM SHOES,
$1.75 values, now $1.19

Ladies' POCKETBOOKS,
$1.00 value, now 49c

ONE LOT BABY SOCKS,
now 5c

ALL LADIES' HATS,
Values as high as $5.00, i 49clow A ^

LADIES' ROBES,
$3.95 values, now $2.49

ALL LUGGAGE,
On sale now l/2 Off

LADIES' KID GLOVES, 97c$1.69 value, now

LADIES' KID GLOVES, $1.29$1.98 value, now

Children's RAINCOAT wit
HAT, $3.00 value, now $1.49

ONE LOT OF RUGS,
79c value, now 49c

WINTER COATS for
Children, $5.95 value, now

LADIES COATS & DRESSES
WILL BE REDUCED TO FIT

YOUR POCKETBOOK

1 Lot MEN'S WORK SHIRTS,
79c value, now 29c

1 Lot BOYS' WORK SHIRTS,
49c value, now 25c

1 Lot BOYS' DRESS SHIRTS
79c value, now 39c

1 lot MEN'S DRESS SHIRTS,
$1.00 value, now 49c

1 lot CHILDREN'S HOSE,
Black and tan, now 9c

ALL SCHOBLE HATS, ccdm
ALL FERRY HATS,

$3.50 value, now $2.19
ALL ETCHISON HATS, $2.19$3.50 value, now

All MEN'S SUITS in the
price range of $16, now $9.95

ALL OVERCOATS,
$19.95 value, now $9.95

ALLEN-A HOSE for MEN,
50c value, now ' * ® V/

HEAVY UNDERWEAR
for men, $1.00 value, now 69c

ALL AETNA SHIRTS,
$2.00 value, now $1.39

BOYS' SUITS,
$8.95 value, now $4.95

Men's DRESS GLOVES,
$3.50 value, now $1.98

Men's PAJAMAS,
$1.95 value, now $1.39

MEN'S TIES.
$1.00 value, now 59c

MEN'S TIES,
50c value, now 29c

All CO-OPERATIVE
SHOES, $5.00 value, now$3.25

All PLYMOUTH SHOES,
$4.00 value, now $2.89

ALL TENNIS SHOES,
89c value, now 49c

This fire and smoke sale will be on a

strictly cash basis, with no exchanges and
no returns. All sales final.

NEXT DOOR TO CULPEPPER HARDWARE CO., MAIN STREET WILLIAMSTON, N. C.


